CULINARY AND PASTRY ARTS GRADUATION RATES

Total
Start year Completion year Parent Program students

2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19

2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

Culinary Arts
Culinary Arts
Culinary Arts
Pastry Arts
Pastry Arts
Pastry Arts

33
32
12
13
12

% completed -
any credential

45%
39%
31%
67%
69%
50%

% completed -
in program
42%

33%
31%
67%
69%
50%



	Sheet1

