CULINARY AND PASTRY ARTS GRADUATION RATES

			Total	% completed -	% completed -
Start year	Completion year	Parent Program	students	any credential	in program
2016-17	2019-20	Culinary Arts	33	45%	42%
2017-18	2020-21	Culinary Arts	33	39%	33%
2018-19	2021-22	Culinary Arts	32	31%	31%
2016-17	2019-20	Pastry Arts	12	67%	67%
2017-18	2020-21	Pastry Arts	13	69%	69%
2018-19	2021-22	Pastry Arts	12	50%	50%